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200901050000
01940

01/05/2009
10:29:13

SHELBY
CONCRETE
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUCAS
HOMES LLC

200908260003
29680

08/26/2009
01:32:21

SHELBY
CONCRETE
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYES
DANNY

200908260003
29690

08/26/2009
01:32:22

SHELBY
CONCRETE
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HHI LLC

200901050000
01950

01/05/2009
10:29:14

SHELBY
CONCRETE
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRADFORD,
STEPHEN

200908260003
29700

08/26/2009
01:32:23

SHELBY
CONCRETE
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYES
MICKEY


