Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Judgments; Name= SHELBY CONCRETE INC; Date Recorded= 2009;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200901050000 01940	01/05/2009 10:29:13	SHELBY CONCRETE INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUCAS HOMES LLC						
200908260003 29680	08/26/2009 01:32:21	SHELBY CONCRETE INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYES DANNY						
200908260003 29690	08/26/2009 01:32:22	SHELBY CONCRETE INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HHI LLC						
200901050000 01950	01/05/2009 10:29:14	SHELBY CONCRETE INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRADFORD, STEPHEN						
200908260003 29700	08/26/2009 01:32:23	SHELBY CONCRETE INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYES MICKEY						